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312 30 621
311 36 657
310 46 703
309 44 747
308 51 798
307 49 847
306 43 890
305 44 934
304 55 989
303 42 1031
302 53 1084
301 59 1143
300 53 1196
299 64 1260
298 57 1317
297 62 1379
296 62 1441
295 78 1519
294 58 1577
293 74 1651
292 75 1726
291 83 1809
290 72 1881
289 66 1947
288 83 2030
287 88 2118
286 91 2209
285 79 2288
284 78 2366
283 88 2454
282 74 2528
281 90 2618
280 86 2704
279 95 2799
278 88 2887
277 96 2983
276 87 3070
275 82 3152
274 99 3251
273 105 3356
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272 107 3463
271 111 3574
270 101 3675
269 103 3778
268 115 3893
267 97 3990
266 133 4123
265 110 4233
264 123 4356
263 107 4463
262 116 4579
261 112 4691
260 111 4802
259 113 4915
258 94 5009
257 101 5110
256 94 5204
255 102 5306
254 98 5404
253 95 5499
252 120 5619
251 111 5730
250 109 5839
249 93 5932
248 102 6034
247 90 6124
246 92 6216
245 89 6305
244 102 6407
243 107 6514
242 80 6594
241 92 6686
240 87 6773
239 79 6852
238 93 6945
237 74 7019
236 59 7078
235 55 7133
234 67 7200
233 77 7277
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232 49 7326
231 52 7378
230 42 7420
229 45 7465
228 49 7514
227 41 7555
226 34 7589
225 33 7622
224 35 7657
223 24 7681
222 24 7705
221 34 7739
220 24 7763
219 22 7785
218 16 7801
217 10 7811
216 18 7829
215 18 7847
214 14 7861
213 8 7869
212 9 7878
211 9 7887
210 9 7896
209 9 7905
208 8 7913
207 8 7921
206 7 7928
205 3 7931
204 4 7935
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